
Eastern High School Freshman Boys Basketball Schedule 2023-24
Day Date Opponent Game Time Bus Time

Saturday Dec. 9 AT Lynchburg-Clay 3:00 PM

Monday Dec. 11 AT Ripley 4:30 PM

Wednesday Dec. 13 Bethel - Tate 4:30 PM

Saturday Dec. 16 AT North Adams 4:30 PM

Saturday Jan. 6 North Adams 4:30 PM

Monday Jan. 15 AT Williamsburg 4:30 PM

Thursday Jan. 18 AT Peebles 5:00 PM

Thursday Jan. 25 Fayetteville 5:00 PM

Monday Feb. 5 Ripley 4:30 PM

Wednesday Feb. 7 AT Bethel - Tate 4:30 PM


